TE
CH
NI
CA
L
GU
ID
E

V V
C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Carbon Steel Mini Dropin
Cat No. Rod/Anchor Dia. Outside Diameter Overall Length Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06335-PWR 1/4" 3/8" 5/8" 100 1,000
06322-PWR 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 100 1,000
06337-PWR 1/2" 5/8" 1" 50 250
Setting Tools for Mini Dropin
Cat No. Mini Dropin Size Pin Length Pack Qty. Carton Qty.
06336-PWR 1/4" 27/64" 1 50
06323-PWR 3/8" 33/64" 1 50
06338-PWR 1/2" 49/64" 1 50
Accu-Bit™ Drill Stop for Mini Dropin
Cat No. Rod/Anchor Size Drill Depth Pack Qty.
DWA5491 3/8" Accu-Bit for 1/4" Mini Dropin 7/8" 1
DWA5492 1/2" Accu-Bit for 3/8" Mini Dropin 15/16" 1